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Building # of displays Unit Contact Person Contact person
Lincoln Hall 5 LAS Melissa Kuhl msteine3@illinois.edu
FLB 1 SLCL slcl@illinois.edu
Davenport Hall 1 Nate Baxley nbaxley@illinois.edu
Altgeld 4 Math Peggy Currid currid@illinois.edu
Illini Hall 1 Stats Aaron Thompson aaron5@illinois.edu
English Building 2 English Michelle Rome mlrome@illinois.edu
Dept. of Asian American Studies 1 AAS Kat Fuenty fuenty2@illinois.edu
David Kinley Hall 3 Econ econug@illinois.edu
MCB facilities 5 MCB Christine des Garennes desgaren@illinois.edu
Roger Adams Laboratory 1 ChBe Claire Benjamin claire@illinois.edu

1 Biochemistry Cara Day caraday@illinois.edu
1 Chemistry Lisa Williamson lisaw@illinois.edu
1 Advising/Careers Patricia Simpson plblum@illinois.edu

Noyes 1 Advising/Careers Patricia Simpson plblum@illinois.edu
5 Chemistry Lisa Williamson lisaw@illinois.edu

Psychology Building 1 Psychology Ryan Leskis rleskis@illinois.edu
Natural History Building 2 SIB Allison Musser amusser3@illinois.edu
Natural History Building 3 SESE Lana Holben holben@illinois.edu
Levis Faculty Center 1 HRI Erin Ciciora elukehar@illinois.edu


